
 
  

All Brick Master on Main with lots of space 
Popular Weatherly Hills in Heart of Farragut 

917 Weatherly Hills Blvd , Knoxville TN 37934

MLS:1001593 PRICE:$559,000.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Weatherly Hills
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 1996
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 550.00
Lot Size: 110 x 200 Parking: 3 Cars
Sqft: 4701 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Tile floor
Family room Living room Bonus/Rec room
Office/Den Dining room Breakfast nook
Dishwasher Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

OTHER FEATURES:
Charleston Brick 
Courtyard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Great New Price on Master Suite on Main Level with 4 additional BRS and 
Bonus PLUS Rec RM/5th BDRM! Home Office/Study with Built-ins, Family Room 
with Masonry Fireplace and adjoining Sunroom, Charming Kitchen with 
gorgeous cabinets and granite featured on Main Level. All Brick on Level Site 
with Charleston Style Brick Courtyard. Weatherly Hills
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